• Warm up in peace and quiet
 with a unique fan design that
 reduces air turbulence and noise
• Includes adjustable, built-in
 thermostat with positive
 “off” position
• Circulate air during the warmer
 months with the fan-only mode

35.88
15”
38.1
4”
10.16
13/16”
2.06
Side Grill Front
Wall Can Top
Wall Can Side
NLW
Grill: 16-3/4"W x 21”H x 1"D  •  Rough-in: 14-1/4"W x 19-1/4"H x 4"D
Thermostat temperature range 40oF to 85oF
Wall can required for new installation (sold separately)
PART   MODEL DESCRIPTION   WATTS VOLTS AMPS BTUS                 WT/LBS
79208 NLW208TW Heater assembly with thermostat and grill 2000 208 9.6 6825 16
79209 NLW308TW                                       “  3000 208 14.4 10240 16
79210 NLW408TW                                       “  4000 208 19.2 13650 16
79200 NLW202TW                                       “  2000/1500 240/208 8.3/7.2 6825/5120 16
79201 NLW302TW                                       “  3000/2250 240/208 12.5/10.8 10240/7680 16
79202 NLW402TW                                       “  4000/3000 240/208 16.7/14.4 13650/10240 16
79203 NLW452TW                                       “  4500/3375 240/208 18.8/16.2 15355/11515 16
79214 NLWC Wall can for model NLW, single pack, standard recess mount     6.3
79215 NLWC-S Wall can for model NLW, surface mount, 16-5/8"w x 20-5/8"h x 4"d, white     9.2
Model No. Code
NLW   45   2    T    W